Summer Open - Stage 2 - 2020-06-06

Stage Results - Open

Place
1

Name
Pepelishev, Nikola

Stage Results - PCC
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Georgiev, Todor
Kostadinov 1, Plamen
Stoykin, Alexander
Pencheva, Kremena
Ilchev, Veselin

Stage Results - Production
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Name

Kusev, Alexander
Shukerov, Anton
Naydov, Nikolai
Atanasov, Hristo
Karaivanov, Deyan
Lazov, Serafim
Hristov, Yordan
Tsekov, Hristo
Naydov, Grozdan
Krastev, Krastio
Stoev, Krasimir
Stanchev, Teodor
Bikirski, Nikola

Stage Results - Standard
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Kostadinov, Plamen
Tomov, Georgi
Ilchev, Ivan

Ellis, Vlad

Hristov, Georgi
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Hit Factor
8.4626

Hit Factor
10.3053
9.6186
9.3525
5.7276
5.4872

Hit Factor
7.8488
7.0175
6.7470
6.7207
6.6763
6.2291
5.8577
5.7274
5.3864
4.6261
4.5178
2.9099
2.7601

Hit Factor
8.0645
7.5227
7.0126
6.2714
4.9451

Stage Pts
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60.0000
56.0015
54.4524
33.3471
31.9479

Stage Pts
60.0000
53.6452
51.5770
51.3763
51.0369
47.6183
44.7792
43.7826
41.1762
35.3637
34.5362
22.2443
21.0993

Stage Pts
60.0000
55.9689
52.1739
46.6591
36.7912
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100.00 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.34 %
90.75 %
55.58 %
53.25 %

Stage %
100.00 %
89.41 %
85.96 %
85.63 %
85.06 %
79.36 %
74.63 %
72.97 %
68.63 %
58.94 %
57.56 %
37.07 %
35.17 %

Stage %
100.00 %
93.28%
86.96 %
77.77 %
61.32%



